Dersingham - Snettisham - Heacham - Docking - Wells

towards Alderman Peel High School...

Dersingham, Lynn Rd, Manor Road End
Dersingham, Thaxters

Ingoldisthorpe, opp Pond

Snettisham, Grapes

Heacham, Cheney Hill, opp Cheney Crescent
Heacham, opp Fox & Hounds

Heacham, opp Nourse Drive

Sedgeford, Ringstead Turn

Docking, King William Cottages

Stanhoe, opp Pond

Burnham Market, Green

Holkham, opp Victoria

Wells, Burnt Street (for Alderman Peel)

0720
0723
0726
0729
0734
0737
0739
0743
0754
0758
0805
0813
0820

and back home again...

Wells, Burnt Street (for Alderman Peel)
Holkham, Victoria

Burnham Market, Green

Stanhoe, Pond

Docking, opp King William Cottages
Sedgeford, opp Ringstead Turn
Heacham, Nourse Drive

Heacham, Fox & Hounds

Heacham, Cheney Hill, Cheney Crescent
Snettisham, opp Grapes

Ingoldisthorpe, Pond

Dersingham, opp Thaxters

Dersingham, Lynn Rd, Manor Road End

and here's some of our great value child tickets to Alderman Peel High School

from Dersingham, Snettisham & Heacham
from Sedgeford & Docking

*** NEW for the 2020/2021 academic year - Termly £225 and Annual £675 tickets available to

Single £2.70
Single £2.20

Two-trips £5.00
Two-trips £3.90

Weekly £20
Weekly £16

purhcase online at www.lynxbus.co.uk/students ***

timetable from 7th September 2020

1515
1521

1528
1534
1538
1544
1550
1552
1554
1600
1603
1606
1610



