towards Alderman Peel High School		and back h	ome again		
Dersingham, Lynn Rd, Manor Road End	0720	Wells, Burnt Street (for Alderman Peel)			1515
Dersingham, Thaxters	0723	Holkham, Victoria			1521
Ingoldisthorpe, opp Pond	0726	Burnham Market, Green			1528
Snettisham, Grapes	0729	Stanhoe, Pond			1534
Heacham, Cheney Hill, opp Cheney Crescent	0734	Docking, opp King William Cottages			1538
Heacham, opp Fox & Hounds	0737	Sedgeford, opp Ringstead Turn			1544
Heacham, opp Nourse Drive	0739	Heacham, Nourse Drive			1550
Sedgeford, Ringstead Turn	0743	Heacham, Fox & Hounds			1552
Docking, King William Cottages	0754	Heacham, Cheney Hill, Cheney Crescent			1554
Stanhoe, opp Pond	0758	Snettisham, opp Grapes			1600
Burnham Market, Green	0805	Ingoldisthorpe, Pond			1603
Holkham, opp Victoria	0813	Dersingham, opp Thaxters			1606
Wells, Burnt Street (for Alderman Peel)	0820	Dersingham, Lynn Rd, Manor Road End			1610
and here's some of our great value child tickets to Alderman Peel High School					
from Dersingham, Snettisham & Heacham	Si	ingle £2.70	Two-trips £5.00	Weekly £20	

*** NEW for the 2020/2021 academic year - Termly £225 and Annual £675 tickets available to purhcase online at www.lynxbus.co.uk/students ***

Single £2.20

Two-trips £3.90

Weekly £16

from Sedgeford & Docking